Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Upheave means

Forbears mean

Fidelity means.

Valour means

Conscript means.

Pasteur died in ..........cccceeene at the age of seventy three and was buried in the institute.

Disease and death were the great................. where the occult held away.

As an expression of world gratitude the Pasteur institute was built in.

In 1898-1990 it was proved that malaria and yellow fever were conveyed by............

The boy was absolutely cured who had been bitten by a .................. dog.

The first ..oooveveeeinee. disease to which Pasteur applied inoculation was Hydrophobia or
Rabies.

the first........... disease to which Pasteur applied inoculation was Hydrophobia or Rabies.

Nowadays thanks to............ccc.cccoiiis and Lister epidemics of this disease in Maternity
Hospitals are unknown.

At the time the.............. Hospitals were devastated by puerperal fever in every country

At the age of fifty five he began to study the.............. disease named Anthrax.

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D
A
B.
C
D
A
B
C
D

DOmP DOWP» TOUP DOW>

OOW» DOWP TOUP DOWP DO®mP U0Wr

. Lowering down
. Pushing up

. Inhale

. Setting aside

. Children
Newcomers
. Ancestors

. Tolk

. Faithlessness
. Deception

. Misguidance
. Loyalty

Bravery
Cowardice
Reluctance
Sheepishness

Medical student
Soldier made by force
Contributor

Animal lover

1695
1895
1795
1995

Blessings
Benedictions
Experiences
My steries

Paris
Dublin
London
New York

Files

. Cockroaches
Mosquitoes
Bugs

Terrier
Big
Mad
Healthy

animal
Human
Fish
Horse

Animal
Human
Horse
Fish

Almroth
Fleming
. Metchnikoff
Pasteur

Male

Birds
. Maternity
. Cattle



16

17

18

19

20

Providentially, however, his................ was not injured by the stroke.

His treatment was very successful in decreasing the..........

At the time the ......... hospitals were devastated by puerperal fever in every country.

At the age of fifty five he began to study the................... disease named Anthrax.

Providentially, however, his.................... was not injured by the stroke.

ow>

0> DOWP DOW> DO

Body

. Physique
. Mentality

. Birth rate

Speed
Growth

Male
Birds

Cattle

Birds
Human

Fish

Body

. Physique
. Mentality



