

English FA Part 2 Chapter 14 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Upheave means	A. Lowering down B. Pushing up C. Inhale D. Setting aside
2	Forbears mean	A. Children B. Newcomers C. Ancestors D. Tolk
3	Fidelity means.	A. Faithlessness B. Deception C. Misguidance D. Loyalty
4	Valour means	A. Bravery B. Cowardice C. Reluctance D. Sheepishness
5	Conscript means.	A. Medical student B. Soldier made by force C. Contributor D. Animal lover
6	Pasteur died in at the age of seventy three and was buried in the institute.	A. 1695 B. 1895 C. 1795 D. 1995
7	Disease and death were the great where the occult held away.	A. Blessings B. Benedictions C. Experiences D. My steries
8	As an expression of world gratitude the Pasteur institute was built in.	A. Paris B. Dublin C. London D. New York
9	In 1898-1990 it was proved that malaria and yellow fever were conveyed by	A. Files B. Cockroaches C. Mosquitoes D. Bugs
10	The boy was absolutely cured who had been bitten by a dog.	A. Terrier B. Big C. Mad D. Healthy
11	The first disease to which Pasteur applied inoculation was Hydrophobia or Rabies.	A. animal B. Human C. Fish D. Horse
12	the first disease to which Pasteur applied inoculation was Hydrophobia or Rabies.	A. Animal B. Human C. Horse D. Fish
13	Nowadays thanks to and Lister epidemics of this disease in Maternity Hospitals are unknown.	A. Almroth B. Fleming C. Metchnikoff D. Pasteur
14	At the time the Hospitals were devastated by puerperal fever in every country	A. Male B. Birds C. Maternity D. Cattle
15	At the age of fifty five he began to study the disease named Anthrax.	A. Cattle B. Birds C. Human D. Fish

16	Providentially, however, his was not injured by the stroke.	A. Body B. Physique C. Mentality D. Mind
17	His treatment was very successful in decreasing the	A. Epidemic B. Birth rate C. Speed D. Growth
18	At the time the hospitals were devastated by puerperal fever in every country.	A. Male B. Birds C. Maturity D. Cattle
19	At the age of fifty five he began to study the disease named Anthrax.	A. Birds B. Human C. Cattle D. Fish
20	Providentially, however, his was not injured by the stroke.	A. Body B. Physique C. Mentality D. Mind